47
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1090-2B
Applications
Reliable Protection... the only probe on the market with complete self testing
The MCG 1090 Level Alarm Probe brings state of the art technology to overfill protection.  The competitors

	 34  - Standalone (24VDC), Remote Checker,
	         (ATEX)
ORDERING GUIDE
50
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG1090-2B
TABLE IV - I/O CONFIGURATION
Options 01, and 21, can only be used with Table III options 03, 04, 33, 34.
(Standalone) options 02, 11, 12, and 13 can only be used with Table III options
01, 02, 31, 32.
	 GH
          	 01  - NC/NO Switch Configuration (Standalone)
	 02  - L&J Tankway (Standard)
	 11  - L&J Tankway, NC/NO Switch Configuration and 1 Discrete Input
	 12  - L&J Tankway Out, and 1 Discrete Input
	 13  - L&J Tankway Out, and Dual Relays
	 21  - NC/NC Switch Configuration (Standalone)
	 31  - L&J Tankway, NC/NC Switch Configuration and 1 Discrete Input
	 32  - Dual DPDT Output
TABLE V - DISPLACER SIZE AND CONFIGURATION
	 IJ
          	 00  - 1.5” Nylon Single Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 01  - 1.5” Nylon Dual Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 04  - 1.5” Nylon Single Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
	 05  - 1.5” Nylon Dual Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
	 20  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Single Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 21  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Dual Displacer (S.G.: .65-1.00)
	 24  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Single Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
	 25  - 1.5” 316 S.S. Dual Displacer (S.G.: .50-.80)
MCG 1090
Level Alarm ProbeORDERING GUIDE